
Schülerverkehr

19 Schwanheim Rheinlandstraße  Gartenstraße  
Schweizer Straße  Sachsenhausen Beuthener Straße

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24
Weihnachtsferien: 23.12.2024-10.01.2025, Osterferien: 07.04.-21.04., Sommerferien: 07.07.-15.08., Herbstferien: 06.10.-18.10.2025.
Bewegliche Ferientage in Frankfurt: 03.03., 30.05. und 20.06.2025.

Montag-Freitag (Schule)
Rheinlandstraße
Ferdinand-Dirichs-Weg
Harthweg
Waldfriedhof Goldstein
Waldau
Kiesschneise
Bürostadt Niederrad
Niederrad Bahnhof
Melibocusstraße
Gerauer Straße
Triftstraße
Niederräder Landstraße
H.-Hoffmann-Str./Blutsp.dst.
Universitätsklinikum
Vogelweidstraße
Stresemannallee/Gartenstraße
Otto-Hahn-Platz
Schweizer-/Gartenstraße
Schwanthalerstraße
Südbahnhof/Schweizer Straße
Oppenheimer Landstraße
Breslauer Straße
Beuthener Straße

7.04
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.33
7.35
7.37
7.38
7.39

7.14
7.16
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.49


	35-19-W-j25-1-H
	Linie 19
	<ALIGNMENT:L>Schwanheim Rheinlandstraße # Gartenstraße # <ALIGNMENT:L>Schweizer Straße # Sachsenhausen Beuthener Straße
	Montag-Freitag (Schule)



