

Schwanheim Rheinlandstraße → Gartenstraße → Schweizer Straße → Sachsenhausen Beuthener Straße



RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24

Weihnachtsferien: 23.12.2024-10.01.2025, Osterferien: 07.04.-21.04., Sommerferien: 07.07.-15.08., Herbstferien: 06.10.-18.10.2025. Bewegliche Ferientage in Frankfurt: 03.03., 30.05. und 20.06.2025.

Montag-Freitag (Schule)

Rheinlandstraße	7.04	7.14
Ferdinand-Dirichs-Weg	7.06	7.16
Harthweg	7.07	7.17
Waldfriedhof Goldstein	7.09	7.19
Waldau	7.10	7.20
Kiesschneise	7.11	7.21
Bürostadt Niederrad	7.13	7.23
Niederrad Bahnhof	7.15	7.25
Melibocusstraße	7.16	7.26
Gerauer Straße	7.17	7.27
Triftstraße	7.19	7.29
Niederräder Landstraße	7.20	7.30
HHoffmann-Str./Blutsp.dst.	7.21	7.31
Universitätsklinikum	7.23	7.33
Vogelweidstraße	7.25	7.35
Stresemannallee/Gartenstraße	7.27	7.37
Otto-Hahn-Platz	7.29	7.39
Schweizer-/Gartenstraße	7.31	7.41
Schwanthalerstraße	7.33	7.43
Südbahnhof/Schweizer Straße	7.35	7.45
Oppenheimer Landstraße	7.37	7.47
Breslauer Straße	7.38	7.48
Beuthener Straße	7.39	7.49